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BANTAM DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD   
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ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             
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admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      19482.89

11/06/2022 TRANSFER                                          22421                       15862.91         3619.98

           0.00        15862.91

**** Reg No: BZ05HZGP ****

02/06/2022 TL# 1 #2880         0         0/M                428648         1018.04                        4638.02

08/06/2022 TL# 1 #7220         0         0/M                428917         1132.48                        5770.50

13/06/2022 TL# 1 #1142         0         0/M                429141         1093.81                        6864.31

22/06/2022 TL# 1 #7368         0         0/M                429647         1164.02                        8028.33

28/06/2022 TL# 1 #2143         0         0/M                430029         1008.71                        9037.04

        5417.06            0.00

**** Reg No: DJ38HTGP ****

06/06/2022 TL# 1 #5768         0         0/M                428790          897.51                        9934.55

09/06/2022 TL# 1 #8087         0         0/M                428980          882.18                       10816.73

10/06/2022 TL# 1 #9107         0         0/M                429059          347.48                       11164.21

15/06/2022 TL# 1 #2331         0         0/M                429255         1114.87                       12279.08

21/06/2022 TL# 1 #6612         0         0/M                429563          519.37                       12798.45

24/06/2022 TL# 1 #8993         0         0/M                429816          836.82                       13635.27

29/06/2022 TL# 1 #2895         0         0/M                430103          663.97                       14299.24

        5262.20            0.00

**** Reg No: JF64CCGP ****

03/06/2022 TL# 1 #3557         0         0/M                428690          791.33                       15090.57

10/06/2022 TL# 1 #8701         0         0/M                429015          865.79                       15956.36

17/06/2022 TL# 1 #3702         0         0/M                429317         1017.33                       16973.69

29/06/2022 TL# 1 #3089         0         0/M                430134          626.62                       17600.31

        3301.07            0.00

**** Reg No: JW14NFGP ****

06/06/2022 TL# 1 #5873         0         0/M                428801         1246.93                       18847.24

17/06/2022 TL# 1 #4010         0         0/M                429348         1296.84                       20144.08

        2543.77            0.00

**** Reg No: JW23GHGP ****

03/06/2022 TL# 1 #3825         81522     0/M                428728          398.56                       20542.64

10/06/2022 TL# 1 #9077         0         0/M                429055          444.00                       20986.64

23/06/2022 TL# 1 #8263         802277    0/M                429743          346.23                       21332.87

        1188.79            0.00

**** Reg No: KK27XZGP ****

22/06/2022 TL# 1 #7443         0         0/M                429655         1636.17                       22969.04

        1636.17            0.00

**** Reg No: TKC884GP ****

09/06/2022 TL# 1 #8193         0         0/M                428991         1410.92                       24379.96
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21/06/2022 TL# 1 #6819         0         0/M                429584         1185.41                       25565.37

        2596.33            0.00

Closing Balance :      25565.37

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     21945.39      3619.98         0.00         0.00         0.00
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